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Band Ronda 1
1  Priscila Landi [1]
2  Bye
3  Daiana Bea Amado Garcete
4  Bye
5  Bye
6  Nicole Giannini
7  Bye
8  Noelia Belen Acosta [10]
9  L. Camara [2]

10  Bye
11  Lucia Liñeiro
12  Bye
13  Bye
14  Iris Soledad Guerra
15  Bye
16  Maria Milagros Guerrero [9]
17  Candela Chiara Converti [3]
18  Bye
19  Natalia Carboni
20  Bye
21  Bye
22  Lucia Gabriela Serrano
23  Bye
24  Daiana Noelia Salas [13]
25  Julia Caffarena [4]
26  Bye
27  Juana Gomez Weiss
28  Bye
29  Bye
30  Francisca Gramalia
31  Bye
32  Carolina Coletti [14]
33  Carola Celina Sosa [5]
34  Bye
35  Josefina Estevez
36  Maria Sol De Haro
37  Bye
38  Sara Conde
39  Bye
40  Greta Zawels [11]
41  Julia Richardet [6]
42  Bye
43  Juliana Antoni Caracciolo
44  Agustina Zarate
45  Bye
46  Renata Pozzobon
47  Bye
48  Renata Bucco Paolasso [16]
49  Agustina Sarlenga [7]
50  Bye
51  Agustina Etchart
52  Priscila Pelka
53  Bye
54  Zoe Lazar
55  Bye
56  Valentina Belen Surdo [12]
57  Micaela Rosignuolo [8]
58  Bye
59  Natalia Lucia Gonzalez
60  Maria Milagros Blazquez
61  Bye
62  Daniela Cruzado Fretel
63  Bye
64  Karina Natalia Lojo [15]

Ronda 2

 Priscila Landi [1]
 
 Daiana Bea Amado Garcete
 
 Nicole Giannini
 
 Noelia Belen Acosta [10]
 
 L. Camara [2]
 
 Lucia Liñeiro
 
 Iris Soledad Guerra
 
 Maria Milagros Guerrero [9]
 
 Candela Chiara Converti [3]
 
 Natalia Carboni
 
 Lucia Gabriela Serrano
 
 Daiana Noelia Salas [13]
 
 Julia Caffarena [4]
 
 Juana Gomez Weiss
 
 Francisca Gramalia
 
 Carolina Coletti [14]
 
 Carola Celina Sosa [5]
 
 Josefina Estevez
 6-4 6-7(0) 10-3 
 Sara Conde
 
 Greta Zawels [11]
 
 Julia Richardet [6]
 
 Agustina Zarate
 6-4 6-0 
 Renata Pozzobon
 
 Renata Bucco Paolasso [16]
 
 Agustina Sarlenga [7]
 
 Priscila Pelka
 w.o.
 Zoe Lazar
 
 Valentina Belen Surdo [12]
 
 Micaela Rosignuolo [8]
 
 Natalia Lucia Gonzalez
 7-6(2) 2-6 6-3 
 Daniela Cruzado Fretel
 
 Karina Natalia Lojo [15]
 

Finales

 Priscila Landi [1]
 6-4 6-0 

 Nicole Giannini
 6-1 6-1 

 L. Camara [2]
 6-4 6-0 

 Maria Milagros Guerrero [9]
 6-2 6-3 

 Candela Chiara Converti [3]
 6-2 6-0 

 Daiana Noelia Salas [13]
 7-5 7-5 

 Juana Gomez Weiss
 w.o.

 Francisca Gramalia
 w.o.

 Josefina Estevez
 5-7 6-4 10-6 

 Sara Conde
 6-1 6-0 

 Julia Richardet [6]
 6-3 3-6 10-7 

 Renata Bucco Paolasso [16]
 6-1 3-6 10-2 

 Priscila Pelka
 6-3 7-5 

 Zoe Lazar
 6-0 6-0 

 Micaela Rosignuolo [8]
 7-5 3-6 10-8 

 Daniela Cruzado Fretel
 6-3 6-1 

Previas

 Nicole Giannini
 5-7 6-3 10-5 

Q1

 Maria Milagros Guerrero [9]
 2-6 6-2 10-8 

Q2

 Candela Chiara Converti [3]
 6-0 6-2 

Q3

 Juana Gomez Weiss
 6-0 6-1 

Q4

 Sara Conde
 4-6 6-3 12-10 

Q5

 Renata Bucco Paolasso [16]
 6-4 6-2 

Q6

 Zoe Lazar
 6-3 6-0 

Q7

 Micaela Rosignuolo [8]
 6-3 7-6(3) 

Q8

# Cabezas de serie
1 Priscila Landi
2 Lindsay Elizabeth Camara
3 Candela Chiara Converti
4 Julia Caffarena
5 Carola Celina Sosa
6 Julia Richardet
7 Agustina Sarlenga
8 Micaela Rosignuolo

9 Maria Milagros Guerrero
10 Noelia Belen Acosta
11 Greta Zawels
12 Valentina Belen Surdo
13 Daiana Noelia Salas
14 Carolina Coletti
15 Karina Natalia Lojo
16 Renata Bucco Paolasso

# Reservas Replacing  Fecha:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Asistentes al sorteo
 
 
 Firma

 GUSTAVO BIELICKI


